

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	Platform_BasePlate		1
2	Platform_CentralUnit		1
3	Platform_PowerSource		1
4	Platform_Motor		1
5	Platform_MotorShaft		1
6	Platform_AmmunitionBox		1
7	Platform_SpacerRod_125mm		8
8	Platform_TopPlate		1
9	Platform_Horn		1
10	Platform_ServerPlate		1
11	Arm_SideStand		2
12	Arm_Motor		2
13	Arm_MotorRotor		2
14	Arm_DownLink		1
15	Arm_JointActuator		2
16	Arm_JointPin_75mm		1
17	Arm_UpLink		1
18	Arm_Horn		2
19	Arm_GunLink		1
20	Arm_GunButtonCellBattery		1
21	Gun_Cylinder		1
22	Gun_Motor		1
23	Gun_MotorShaft		1
24	Gun_MainShaft		1
25	Gun_Rotor		1
26	Gun_Revolver		1
27	Gun_Barrel		6
28	Gun_MuzzleClamp		1
29	Gun_Bullet_5.56x45mm_NATO		31
30	Gun_GunBolt		6
31	B18.6.7M - M10 x 1.5 x 30 Type I Cross Recessed FHMS --30N		8
32	B18.6.7M - M8 x 1.25 x 20 Type I Cross Recessed PHMS --20S		8
33	pan cross head_am		4
34	B18.6.7M - M5 x 0.8 x 13 Type I Cross Recessed PHMS --13N		2
35	B18.6.7M - M5 x 0.8 x 6 Type I Cross Recessed PHMS --6N		2
36	B18.6.7M - M8 x 1.25 x 10 Type I Cross Recessed PHMS --10N		2
37	hex cap screw_am		8
38	oval head_am		12
39	Metric - Spur gear 0.25M 20T 14.5PA 5FW ---S20N75H50L3N		2
40	plug-sma		6
41	Cable_4-RWS-1_MicroGun_RWS		3